PROJECT

CONTRACTOR

AMOUNT OF BID

CONTRACT NO. 7451

CENTER AVENUE AND SOMMERS AVENUE RECONSTRUTION ASSESSMENT DISRICT - 2015

PARISI CONSTRUCTION

Acct. No. 10205-402-170: 54410 (91350)
Contingency 8%+
Sub Total

Acct. No. 10205-402-171: 54445 (91345)
Contingency 8%+
Sub Total

Acct. No. 10205-83-174: 54445 (91345)
Contingency 8%+
Sub Total

Acct. No. 10205-86-130: 54445 (91360)

Contingency 8%+
Sub Total

GRAND TOTAL
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CO,, INC.

1

$203,238.90
16,261.10
$219,500.00

$6,855.00
545.00
$7,400.00

$181,716.10
14,533.90
$196,250.00

$128,710.00

10,300.00
$139,010.00

$562,160.00

$520,520.00



